CUSTOM VEIL PRICING

*Please note prices will vary depending on length and embellishments.*

ELBOW/WAIST 30 INCHES
HIP/WRIST 36 INCHES

FINGERTIP 44 INCHES

WALTZ/KNEE 54 INCHES

CATHEDRAL 6 FT FLOOR 72 INCHES
CATHEDRAL 7.5 FT FLOOR 90 INCHES

CATHEDRAL 10 FT FLOOR 120 INCHES

BEADING

LACE/TRIM
FRESHWATER PEARLS
SEQUINS

SWAROVSKI CRYSTALS

*COMBINATION PRICES MAY VARY*

$135
$145
$160
$175
$190
$210

$245

$85
$15 PER YARD
$90
$75

$105
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