Love in Details

CUSTOM VEIL PRICING

\*Please note prices will vary depending on length and embellishments.\*

## **CUSTOM VEIL BASE PRICES**

ELBOW/WAIST 30 INCHES	\$135
HIP/WRIST 36 INCHES	\$145
FINGERTIP 44 INCHES	\$160
WALTZ/KNEE 54 INCHES	\$175
CATHEDRAL 6 FT FLOOR 72 INCHES	\$190
CATHEDRAL 7.5 FT FLOOR 90 INCHES	\$210
CATHEDRAL 10 FT FLOOR 120 INCHES	\$245

## EMBELLISHMENT STARTING PRICES

BEADING	\$85
LACE/TRIM	\$15 PER YARD
FRESHWATER PEARLS	\$90
SEQUINS	\$75
SWAROVSKI CRYSTALS	\$105
*COMBINATION PRICES MAY VARY*	